
 
 
DATE   TEAM   PLACE   TIME 
Mon., Nov. 24  Buckeye Local  St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 1  Bridgeport   St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Tue., Dec. 2  Barnesville   Chestnut Lanes 3:00 PM 

Thu., Dec. 4  Harrison Central  St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Tue., Dec. 9  Union Local   St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Thu., Dec. 11  St. Clairsville   St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Thu, Dec. 18  Baker Tournament  St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Fri., Dec. 19  Linsly    Dirty Dog Lanes 3:00 PM 

Tue., Jan. 6  Beaver Local   St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Thu., Jan. 8  Buckeye Local  St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Tue., Jan. 13  Buckeye 8 Tournament St. Clair Lanes  10:00 AM 

Thu., Jan. 15  Barnesville   St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Tue., Jan. 20  Harrison Central  Harrison Central 3:30 PM 

Fri., Jan. 23  Union Local   St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Sat., Jan. 24  OVAC Tournament  TBA   TBA 

Mon., Jan. 26  St. Clairsville   St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Thu., Jan. 29  Wheeling Central  St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Fri., Jan. 30  JV Qualifying Tournament TBA   TBA 

Mon., Feb. 2  John Marshall   St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Fri., Feb. 6  JV Championship Tourney St. Clair Lanes  3:30 PM 

Feb. 9-13  OHSAA Sectional  TBA   TBA 

  

+ Bowling Alley Will Be Announced 

MARTINS FERRY HIGH SCHOOL 
VARSITY BOWLING SCHEDULE 

2025-2026 
 


